
College Hearing Officers AY 2023-2024

Randy Bell

Stephanie Bernell

Erich Cutler

Theresa Filtz

Ricardo Mata Gonzales

Vicki Ebbeck

Andrew Olstad

Clare Creighton

Amy Riley

Sanami Naito

Nicole von Germeten

Joseph Klopfenstein

Jessica Siegel

Michael Harte

Susan Jackson Rodgers

Windy Adoretti

College of Education

Graduate School

INTO OSU

Pharmacy

College of Agricultural Sciences

College of Public Health and Human Sciences

College of Business

Academic Learning Services

College of Forestry

College of Engineering

College of Liberal Arts

College of Veterinary Medicine

College of Science

Earth, Ocean & Atmospheric Sciences

Honor’s College

Cascades Campus

randy.bell@oregonstate.edu

stephanie.bernell@oregonstate.edu

erich.cutler@oregonstate.edu

theresa.�ltz@oregonstate.edu

ricardo.matagonzales@oregonstate.edu

vicki.ebbeck@oregonstate.edu

andrew.olstad@bus.oregonstate.edu

clare.creighton@oregonstate.edu

amy.riley@oregonstate.edu

sanami.naito@oregonstate.edu

nicole.vongermeten@oregonstate.edu

joe.klopfenstein@oregonstate.edu

jessica.siegel@oregonstate.edu

michael.harte@oregonstate.edu

susan.rodgers@oregonstate.edu

windy.adoretti@osucascades.edu




